
Class Driver Car      Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best

SS David Green Corvette Z06 65.785 66.415+1 66.673 64.843 64.843 FFTD

Frank Wietharn Corvette Z06 64.641+1 63.556+1 70.799+3 65.442+2 65.556

Eric Scripp Corvette 72.372 68.266 67.911 67.123+1 67.911

Fred Johnson Corvette Z06 75.539+1 74.139 75.381+2 73.484 73.484

AS David Boss Corvette 86.751 78.038 85.632+1 77.121 77.121

BS Jim French Corvette 69.27 68.404 67.351 67.099 67.099

CS Dennis Smith Mazda Miata 72.544 72.587 71.985 72.697 71.985

Bill Preheim Mazda Miata 84.032 72.927 72.392 71.824+1 72.392

CSL Connie Preheim Mazda Miata D.N.F. 80.659 84.935 83.663 80.659

DS Bill Dayton Chevy Cobalt SS 70.385 68.907 68.958 70.379 68.907

ES Lloyd Hull Pontiac Fiero 85.131 83.645 81.903 81.537 81.537

FS Cameron Dawson Camaro Z28 87.606 78.224 75.932 74.055 74.055

HS Ryan Ostmeyer Mazda 3 73.786+1 72.538+1 70.110+2 71.704 71.704

Vlad Holovan Chevrolet Cavalier 82.39 80.233 77.413 77.559+3 77.413

STC Chris Rigsby Honda Civic Si 67.173+2 67.173+2 67.713 67.099 67.099

STCL Dominique Rigsby Honda Civic Si D.N.F. 80.873 74.623+1 75.308 75.308 FL

STF Barry Stockinger Ford Focus 77.063 76.008+1 75.875 74.743+1 75.875

STFL Nancy Smith Ford Focus 79.135 78.415 78.265 78.375 78.265

STR Michael Herrick Mazda Miata 69.682 69.186 69.351 68.807 68.807

Gordon Hanisch Mazda Miata 74.347 71.58 71.414 70.903+1 71.414

Rocky Entriken Mazda MX5 Miata 80.132 77.911 76.581 75.502 75.502

Matthew Entriken Mazda MX5 Miata 151.632 134.303+3 118.763 109.319 109.319

STX Casey Herrman BMW 540i6 78.753 76.96 75.432 74.613 74.613

Daniel Medlin Hyundai Genesis 87.845 82.715 79.401 78.695 78.695

STO6 Dennis Lucey Subaru WRX 80.54 77.658 76.504 75.677 75.677

Mike Haglof Subaru WRX 81.064 76.481 76.042+2 75.467+2 76.481

James Rodgers Nissan 350Z 90.144 83.9 79.189 82.977 79.189

STO4 Matthew Look Honda Del Sol 82.33 79.034 75.939 73.928 73.928

Christopher Mauro Honda Civic Si 79.335 77.13 75.821 75.137 75.137

Zach Martin Nissan Sentra SE-R D.N.F. D.N.F. 77.894 77.83 77.83

Ian Lewis Subaru Impreza RS 86.439 82.503 81.827 79.921 79.921

Chase Cannefax Acura Integra 86.869 82.217 81.407 79.948 79.948

Ashley Flowers Mitsubishi Lancer GS D.N.F. D.N.F. 87.254+2 83.282 83.282

Cody Rice Honda Prelude 83.154+2 82.804+2 81.697+1 D.N.F. 83.697

BSP Jesse Zimmerman Saleen Mustang 68.616 66.471+2 66.331+2 67.836 67.836

Peter Bohler Mazda RX8 D.N.F. 78.051 77.694 77.059 77.059

DSP Nick Deneault Mazda Miata 71.828 70.220+1 70.506 70.529 70.506

ESP Casey Zimmerman Mustang 70.993 70.836+1 68.738+1 68.64 68.64

SSM Joey Dowding Mazda Miata 78.734+1 76.263 D.N.F. 75.257 75.257
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EP Jared Adamson Honda CRX 83.541+2 78.705 80.314 D.N.F. 78.705

EPL Tanya Adamson Honda CRX D.N.F. 95.933 89.994+1 89.597+1 91.597

FSAE Jacob Riedel Powercat Panther 65.346+1 62.243 62.003 97.87 62.003 FTD

Evan Pistora WSU Kitty 63.232 64.728 (73.069)* (72.700)* 63.232

Eric Cunningham Powercat Panther 63.078+1 79.023+3 64.019 63.671 63.671

Tim Mourlam Powercat Panther D.N.F. D.N.F. 67.471+2 65.016 65.016

Jared Yunk WSU Kitty 67.093 D.N.F. 67.356+1 64.220+1 66.22

Brian Hagen Powercat Panther 69.657 67.812 84.705 66.352 66.352

Colin Fulgenzi Powercat Puma 75.561+1 66.927 D.N.F. D.N.S. 66.927

Jonathan Conklin WSU Kitty 69.002+1 D.N.F. D.N.F. 64.813+3 70.813

KM Artt Mann Firstkart 99.767 68.453 67.978 65.87 65.87

Mason Smith Firstkart 78.657+2 108.157+4 74.069+2 69.392+1 71.392

  FTD - Fast Time of Day         FFTD - Fast Fender Time Of Day            FL - Fast Lady           * - Fun Runs (Miata)



Class Driver Car      Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best PAX

STC Chris Rigsby Honda Civic Si 67.173+2 67.173+2 67.713 67.099 67.099 55.02118

SS David Green Corvette Z06 65.785 66.415+1 66.673 64.843 64.843 55.63529

SS Frank Wietharn Corvette Z06 64.641+1 63.556+1 70.799+3 65.442+2 65.556 56.24705

BS Jim French Corvette 69.27 68.404 67.351 67.099 67.099 56.56446

DS Bill Dayton Chevy Cobalt SS 70.385 68.907 68.958 70.379 68.907 56.57265

HS Ryan Ostmeyer Mazda 3 73.786+1 72.538+1 70.110+2 71.704 71.704 57.29150

STR Michael Herrick Mazda Miata 69.682 69.186 69.351 68.807 68.807 57.45385

ESP Casey Zimmerman Mustang 70.993 70.836+1 68.738+1 68.64 68.64 58.20672

SS Eric Scripp Corvette 72.372 68.266 67.911 67.123+1 67.911 58.26764

BSP Jesse Zimmerman Saleen Mustang 68.616 66.471+2 66.331+2 67.836 67.836 58.27112

STO4 Matthew Look Honda Del Sol 82.33 79.034 75.939 73.928 73.928 58.69883

STR Gordon Hanisch Mazda Miata 74.347 71.58 71.414 70.903+1 71.414 59.63069

STO4 Christopher Mauro Honda Civic Si 79.335 77.13 75.821 75.137 75.137 59.65878

CS Dennis Smith Mazda Miata 72.544 72.587 71.985 72.697 71.985 59.96351

DSP Nick Deneault Mazda Miata 71.828 70.220+1 70.506 70.529 70.506 60.00061

STO6 Dennis Lucey Subaru WRX 80.54 77.658 76.504 75.677 75.677 60.08754

STF Barry Stockinger Ford Focus 77.063 76.008+1 75.875 74.743+1 75.875 60.24475

CS Bill Preheim Mazda Miata 84.032 72.927 72.392 71.824+1 72.392 60.30254

STO6 Mike Haglof Subaru WRX 81.064 76.481 76.042+2 75.467+2 76.481 60.72591

FS Cameron Dawson Camaro Z28 87.606 78.224 75.932 74.055 74.055 61.09538

FSAE Jacob Riedel Powercat Panther 65.346+1 62.243 62.003 97.87 62.003 61.32097

STX Casey Herrman BMW 540i6 78.753 76.96 75.432 74.613 74.613 61.33189

STCL Dominique Rigsby Honda Civic Si D.N.F. 80.873 74.623+1 75.308 75.308 61.75256

STO4 Zach Martin Nissan Sentra SE-R D.N.F. D.N.F. 77.894 77.83 77.83 61.79702

HS Vlad Holovan Chevrolet Cavalier 82.39 80.233 77.413 77.559+3 77.413 61.85299

STFL Nancy Smith Ford Focus 79.135 78.415 78.265 78.375 78.265 62.14241

FSAE Evan Pistora WSU Kitty 63.232 64.728 (73.069)* (72.700)* 63.232 62.53645

KM Artt Mann Firstkart 99.767 68.453 67.978 65.87 65.87 62.70824

STO6 James Rodgers Nissan 350Z 90.144 83.9 79.189 82.977 79.189 62.87607

FSAE Eric Cunningham Powercat Panther 63.078+1 79.023+3 64.019 63.671 63.671 62.97062

STR Rocky Entriken Mazda MX5 Miata 80.132 77.911 76.581 75.502 75.502 63.04417

SS Fred Johnson Corvette Z06 75.539+1 74.139 75.381+2 73.484 73.484 63.04927

STO4 Ian Lewis Subaru Impreza RS 86.439 82.503 81.827 79.921 79.921 63.45727

STO4 Chase Cannefax Acura Integra 86.869 82.217 81.407 79.948 79.948 63.47871

FSAE Tim Mourlam Powercat Panther D.N.F. D.N.F. 67.471+2 65.016 65.016 64.30082

STX Daniel Medlin Hyundai Genesis 87.845 82.715 79.401 78.695 78.695 64.68729

AS David Boss Corvette 86.751 78.038 85.632+1 77.121 77.121 65.09012

FSAE Jared Yunk WSU Kitty 67.093 D.N.F. 67.356+1 64.220+1 66.22 65.49158

FSAE Brian Hagen Powercat Panther 69.657 67.812 84.705 66.352 66.352 65.62213

STO4 Ashley Flowers Mitsubishi Lancer GS D.N.F. D.N.F. 87.254+2 83.282 83.282 66.12591

SSM Joey Dowding Mazda Miata 78.734+1 76.263 D.N.F. 75.257 75.257 66.15090

FSAE Colin Fulgenzi Powercat Puma 75.561+1 66.927 D.N.F. D.N.S. 66.927 66.19080

BSP Peter Bohler Mazda RX8 D.N.F. 78.051 77.694 77.059 77.059 66.19368

STO4 Cody Rice Honda Prelude 83.154+2 82.804+2 81.697+1 D.N.F. 83.697 66.45542

CSL Connie Preheim Mazda Miata D.N.F. 80.659 84.935 83.663 80.659 67.18895

ES Lloyd Hull Pontiac Fiero 85.131 83.645 81.903 81.537 81.537 67.51264

KM Mason Smith Firstkart 78.657+2 108.157+4 74.069+2 69.392+1 71.392 67.96518

EP Jared Adamson Honda CRX 83.541+2 78.705 80.314 D.N.F. 78.705 68.47335

FSAE Jonathan Conklin WSU Kitty 69.002+1 D.N.F. D.N.F. 64.813+3 70.813 70.03406

EPL Tanya Adamson Honda CRX D.N.F. 95.933 89.994+1 89.597+1 91.597 79.68939

STR Matthew Entriken Mazda MX5 Miata 151.632 134.303+3 118.763 109.319 109.319 91.28137


